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Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www;its-events.com

Printed : 15/09/2022 17:04

Start : 16:30, End : 16:50

1 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM MYKHALCHYK Illya BMW M1000RR EWC 1 1:52.415 4 - -
2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France DI MEGLIO Mike Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 2 1:52.630 3 0.215 0.215
3 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 3 1:53.307 4 0.892 0.677
4 ERC Endurance Ducati FORES Javier Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 4 1:53.470 3 1.055 0.163
5 Wójcik Racing Team EWC 77 MORAIS Sheridan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 5 1:53.642 3 1.227 0.172
6 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE MASSON Etienne Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 6 1:53.747 7 1.332 0.105
7 TEAM MOTO AIN PEROLARI Corentin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 1:53.789 4 1.374 0.042
8 VILTAIS RACING IGOL NIGON Erwan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 1:54.001 5 1.586 0.212
9 Yoshimura SERT Motul WATANABE Kazuki Suzuki GSX-R1000R EWC 9 1:54.071 3 1.656 0.070

10 MACO RACING Team BOULOM Enzo Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 10 1:55.131 3 2.716 1.060
11 Team LRP Poland BIJSTERBOSCH Pepijn BMW S1000RR EWC 11 1:55.230 4 2.815 0.099
12 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING LEBLANC Grégory Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 12 1:55.231 4 2.816 0.001
13 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA SUCHET Valentin Honda CB R1000 RR-R SST 1 1:55.259 4 2.844 0.028
14 Wójcik Racing Team STK 777 WEBB Danny Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2 1:55.752 9 3.337 0.493
15 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOST… GUITTET Baptiste Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 3 1:55.939 2 3.524 0.187
16 3ART BEST OF BIKE RENAUDIN Martin Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 1:56.117 7 3.702 0.178
17 TEAM LH RACING NIGON Johan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 5 1:56.258 8 3.843 0.141
18 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN ROLFO Roberto Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 6 1:56.449 6 4.034 0.191
19 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 PELLIJEFF Jesper Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 13 1:56.656 5 4.241 0.207
20 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO CALIA Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 7 1:56.687 9 4.272 0.031
21 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW ISHIZUKA Takeshi BMW M1000RR EWC 14 1:56.691 7 4.276 0.004
22 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS LOISEAU Anthony Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 8 1:56.767 6 4.352 0.076
23 No Limits Motor Team MASBOU Alexis Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 9 1:56.874 3 4.459 0.107
24 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER HARDT Jonathan Honda CB R1000 RR-R SST 10 1:56.954 9 4.539 0.080
25 Slider Endurance CAUCHI Ludovic Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 11 1:56.979 5 4.564 0.025
26 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86 - JP3 PARASSOL Adrian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:57.056 8 4.641 0.077
27 FALCON RACING EISEN Theo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 1:57.411 8 4.996 0.355
28 TRT 27 / Bazar 2 La Becane OLIVER Thomas Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 14 1:57.498 4 5.083 0.087
29 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI KEMMER Christopher Suzuki GSX-R1000R SST 15 1:57.755 6 5.340 0.257
30 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE GUCCIARDI Maxime Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 16 1:57.949 7 5.534 0.194
31 TEAM FMR34 LYCÉE PIERRE MENDES FRANC… HERTZBERG Maxime Yamaha YZF-R1 EXP 1 1:58.284 4 5.869 0.335
32 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT Team MONT BLANC WALLART William BMW S1000HP4 SST 17 1:58.293 6 5.878 0.009
33 Team TCP POLESSO Peter Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 15 1:59.041 6 6.626 0.748
34 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 WALCHHÜTTER Lukas Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 1:59.165 10 6.750 0.124
35 ADSS 97 RAILTON Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 18 1:59.171 3 6.756 0.006
36 METISS CHARPIN Mathieu Metiss EXP 2 1:59.186 9 6.771 0.015
37 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 CHOY Martin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 19 1:59.417 8 7.002 0.231
38 TEAM NORMANDIE MOTO SPORT MEUNIER Leo Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 20 2:00.172 8 7.757 0.755
39 MOTOS BOX COMPETITION LEMIRE Grégory Yamaha YZF-R1-M SST 21 2:00.828 5 8.413 0.656
40 Team Aviobike GIRON Mickael Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 22 2:01.535 8 9.120 0.707
41 CAP ENDURANCE BOIRA Anthony Ducati Panigale V4R EXP 3 2:01.573 5 9.158 0.038
42 TEAM 202 CREUSOT Amandine Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 23 2:02.304 6 9.889 0.731
43 impact lcr endurance CASTINEL Gino Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 24 2:02.663 4 10.248 0.359

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

BIKE 27 : LAP TIME  PIT IN DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS- T3-T4

BIKE 41 : LAP TIME DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS AT 21:50:539 RACE TIME - T7
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